
QLD Aspley State School
Cnr. Maundrell Terrace and Horn Road ASPLEY QLD 4034
0412 203 004 (07:00 -18:00)

Hi-Tech Heroes
Monday, 02 July

Full Fee: $60.81

Create your very own colourful hi-tech characters.

Journey To The Stars at Sir T…
Tuesday, 03 July

Full Fee: $91.58

Blast off into outer space to explore the universe.

Please arrive by 8:45am.

Cold Weather Crafts
Wednesday, 04 July

Full Fee: $73.31

Beat the cold with some cool crafts - creative snow globes and
candles.

Incredibles 2 at Hoyts Cinemas
Thursday, 05 July

Full Fee: $93.24

We're off to the movies to see the action-packed Incredibles 2!

Please arrive by 8:45am.

Codebots
Friday, 06 July

Full Fee: $80.81

Learn the logic of code with the help of a miniature robot.

Bounce-o-tronic at Bounce Inc
Monday, 09 July

Full Fee: $97.53

We'll be putting gravity to the test when we trampoline to new
heights.

Please arrive by 8:45am. Remember to bring socks!

Get Active!
Tuesday, 10 July

Full Fee: $77.81

You might have played soccer before, but you’ve never played
it like this!

Science Quest at Queenslan…
Wednesday, 11 July

Full Fee: $88.07

Discover how science and technology affect our lives.

Please arrive by 8:45am.

Cyber Savvy
Thursday, 12 July

Full Fee: $60.81

Learn how to stay safe online with Cyber Safety tips and
tricks.

Go Join The Circuits
Friday, 13 July

Full Fee: $80.81

How do circuits work? Today we'll find out through exciting
activities.
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